From: "Fuad R. Peygumbari"

To: "G. Maxwell”

Subject: Re: Moscow trip itinerary.

Sent: Wednesday, May 30, 2001 6:18:26 AM

Dear Mr.X.,

Thanks for informing me in advance on your trip's change.. Based on it, |

have re-confirmed new dates/days of your future possible stay at The

MNational hotel week of June 24th and managed to keep for you the same rooms
{ rates at it which incurred some of my cash-outs this time and during the
preliminary reservation as well which, based on Mr.L.Dubin's approval, will

be reimbursed to me by Athena, as usual.. Please, be also noted that at the
end of next month there will be "An International Movie Festival” in Moscow
and if your trip will be postponed again, then, it'll be hard for us to keep

these hotel rooms indefinetely even when all of them are guaranteed with my
Athena's AMEX Card...Please, advise me as soon as you can on your Moscow
visit in June'01. .. Thanks. ..

Looking forward to hear and see you in Russia very soon. ..

Sincerely yours,
Fuad

-—--Qriginal Message---—

From: G. Maxwell

To: Fuad R. Peygumbari

Date: 29 73450814012 2001 7,14 22:48
Subject: Re: Moscow trip itinerary.

=3orry to have to inform you that the trip had to be postponed until the
>week of the 24th. | am working on the new dates. Many apologies and of
=course any costs that have been incurred | will pay for.

=As soon as | have the new days | will let you know

=Thank you in advance for all your help

=

=Mr X

=

-

=t 01:20 PM 5/29/2001 +0400, you wrote:

>=Daar Mr.X.,

>

==As of today, 5/29/01 (Tue), | have not received any info from you on the
=»>above mentioned subject...In order for all of us to avoid any last minute
=>rush and expenses, it would be greatly appreciated if you can e-mail me
asap

=>>the latest update on your upcoming travel/arrival to Moscow on &/1/01
==>(Fri)...Thank you very much for it...

=

=>Cordially yours,

==Fuad

=

=
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